

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000024613 3)))



H200000246133ABCS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| From: Account Name :: GRACE NORWICH CPA Account Number :: 119990000092 Phone :: (561)844-9806 Fax Number :: (561)689-1131 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Email Address: Email Address: Certificate of Status Certificate Of Status Certific | To: | Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 | |
|--|-------|--|--|
| LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN | From: | Account Number : 119990000092 Phone : (561)844-9806 | |
| LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN | ** | annual report mailings. Enter only one | entity to be used for future and address please.** |
| LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN EA BROTHERS LLC | | Email Address: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Certificate of Status 0 0 | | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORREC | T OR M/MG RESIGN 🔅 |
| Certified Copy 0 | | EA BROTHERS | |
| Page Count 02 | | Certificate of Status | 0 |
| rage Count | | Certified Copy | 0 |
| Estimated Charge \$25.00 | | | 02 |
| | | Estimated Charge | \$25.00 |
| | | | |

Electronic Filing Menu Corpor

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

e . -

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ι

EA BROTHERS LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of organization:

Amendment to Article IV is as follows:

MIZANUR RAHMAN is deleted as VP

Adoption Date of Amendments:

January 22, 2020

| Signed this Signature | RA day of bruey, 2020 |
|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| JAHIR | AHMBD |
| Typed or print | ed name |



P Title

(((H20000024613 3)))

.